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TiHCS hÌ Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 
Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section6 of The Coal 

Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) AT TT (Vesting Order) 
HA-NA-104/9/2020-NA fic 03.03.2021 gRT fYT } TeT 4 

qI TTYT f Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the 

Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under 
Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) f 39T 

(Vesting Order) A-NA-104/9/2020-NA fei5 03.03.2021 ò yo-4 
qr Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the 

mine 3ifoG 

Name of Coal Mine 
Coal Field 

Ma 

Latitude 

Chakla 
North Karanpura Coalfield 

23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

| Lons Villa Te 



Longitude 
Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 
District 

State 

84°47' 11" E- 84° 49' 52" E (Provisional) 
Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 
Chandwa 

Latehar 

Jharkhand 

fuIsT ye fafès (CMPD) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ 
Public Sector undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, 

Ranchi yaiG 0gsTS/Toso/C(993)/E-403607/1-12688 feiio 

ccifF T Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation q DGPS 

Survey of Boundary Pillars fo TT�, fRG Table-I ö Block Boundary 
T HIoË o C1 C166 Boundary Pillars ya Table-II Bore 

fsulsT e fofMcE GRI Block Boundary demarcation 3IC0H À 

$ H5 631 Thl WH GIGI O-167, oiic i0-2074, VpAI 

. 

hole Pillars fa+ o Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid 

GYIYGI, IdER o yo 1000/IO fio 08.11.2021 EIRI Zhil 



Bd iecoT, Ga à yaj 874 fe 29.10.2024 

fI 3qr fagc, GIdEIN yaio 350 fic 07.10.2024 

BR AOT 3rtaf4H, 1908 t RT-49(1)() 

à fae 3gtI SIRI 4GIAT YT f Government of India, Ministry of 
coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act. 

2015) fT TGT (Vesting Order) H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fi# 

03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine t fUSTIo SUGIG fAàs à 

ó ya-6/0toy0o(4RTHT)-164/ 16-4091 /TO fi# 22.07.2016 



3Tdd ERI BÌCHRIyR GIOTÊI erfAH, 1908 R-49 $ 

Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the 

Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 
(Vesting Order) H-NA-104/9/2020-NA faiG 03.03.2021 yd 30uI 

feri TGI 

iO-167, e 0-2074, VGq|-05 So 8eTyY YGOTRT 

2. BeAgr rRIOT sferfrgH, 1908 Ì IR-49(4) + 3reits 



4 

yRfyf ò The Right to fair compensation and Transparency in 
Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and Resettlement Act, 2013 a YeT 

5. AÍ ugTeaT ug faAS GRI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & 

7. BHH9T HTÝ 3f4, 1908 T R 49(3) ATS 

8. 

Resettlement Policy yq HHY-HHY y ROR GIRI [H ft 
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